Total Networking Solutions for
IT/OT Convergence
Total networking solutions that can
improve security, productivity and
operational efficiency today, while laying
the foundations for tomorrow‘s intelligent
manufacturing opportunities.
belden.com

Scope of delivery Fan tray module
belden.com23
Order Information
Product Number Product Code Description
942999801 MTS8003-Chassis MTS8003 Chassis, 6U, MUST have 2×FAN Trays
942999792 MTS8006-Chassis MTS8006 Chassis, 11U, MUST have 2×FAN Trays
942999791 MTS8010-Chassis MTS8010 Chassis, 15U, MUST have 2×FAN Trays
942999804 MTM8003-FAN MTS8003 Fan Tray, Max. 2×Fan Trays
942999798 MTM8006-FAN MTS8006 Fan Tray, Max. 2×FAN Trays
942999797 MTM8010-FAN MTS8010 Fan Tray, Max. 2×FAN Trays
942999802 MTM8000-Engine MTS8000 Engine Module, Max. 2×Engines
942999803 MTM8000-PSU800 MTS8000 800W Power Supply, Max. 4×PSUs
942999793 MTM8000-SF-A High performance switch fabric module for MTS8000
942999794 MTM8000-SF-S Standard performance switch fabric module for MTS8000
942999795 MTM8000-SF-24F8X-S
Hybrid card, standard switch fabric module with 24×100M/1000M SFP slots,
8×1/10G SFP + slots
942999796 MTM8000-SF-16F16X-S
Hybrid card, standard switch fabric module with 16×100M/1000M SFP slots,
16×1/10G SFP + slots
942999806 MTM8000-48F2X-S Media module; 48×Gbit SFP slots, 2×10Gbit SFP + slots
942999807 MTM8000-48T2X-S Media module; 48×Gbit RJ45 ports, 2×10Gbit SFP + slots
942999808 MTM8000-48TP2X-S Media module; 48×Gbit RJ45 PoE ports, 2×10Gbit SFP + slots
942999809 MTM8000-24T24F2X-S Media module; 24×Gbit RJ45 ports, 24×Gbit SFP slots, 2×10Gbit SFP + slots
942999811 MTM8000-16X4Q-S Media module; 16×10Gbit SFP + slots, 4×40G QSFP + slots
942999810 MTM8000-16X-S Media module; 16×10Gbit SFP + slots
942999814 MTM8000-52X-A Media module; 52×10Gbit SFP + slots, high performance
942999812 MTM8000-16Q-A Media module; 16×40G QSFP + slots, high performance
942999800 MTM8000-4QSFP28-A Media module; 4x100G QSFP28 slots
942999815 MTM8000-ModuleCover Media module slot cover
942999816 MTM8000-EngineCover Switch Engine slot cover
942999817 MTM8000-PSUCover Switch PSU slot cover
belden.com 24